HIGH SKY DRILLING, INC.
475 One Marnienfeld Place
Midland, Texas 79701

opERATOR  CAMBRIAN OIL, INC. Appress P. 0. Box 672, Odessa, TX 79760
LEASE Namg BEWITCHED STATE (7 (Cono WELL NO._ 1
LOCATION Section 12, Township 14 S, Range 33 E, Lea County, New Mexico
ANGLE- ) ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
190' 3/4 2.49 2.49
350" 3/4 2.10 4.59
678" 3/4 4.30 8.89
1,029' 1/2 3.05 11.94
1,421 1/2 3.41 15.35
1,746' 1-1/4 7.09 22.44
2,012' 1 4.66 27.10
2,248" 3/4 3.09 30.19
2,626' ' 1/4 1.66 31.85
2,897 : 172 2.36 34.21
3,130’ 3/4 3.05 37.26
3,620' R 3/4 6.42 43.68
4,100' 1 8.40 52.08
4,596 1/4 2.18 54.26
4,812' 1/4 0.95 55.21
5,099 1/2 2.50 57.71
5,472 3/4 4.89 , 62.60
5,900' , 1 7.49 70.09
6,390' 1 8.58 78.67
6,890" ! - 1-172 13.10 91.77
7,246' . 3/4 4.66 96.43
7,741" 1 8.66 105.09
8,222 1 8.42 113.51
8,622 _ 1-3/4 12.20 125.71
8,950" 1-3/4 10.00 135.71
9,235' _ 2 9.95 145.66
9,645 3/4 5.37 151.03
10,000 1 6.21 157.24

I hereby certify thaf the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

HIGH SKY DRILLING, INC.

oy

TITLEE  Vige President & Operations
Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

e undersigned authority, appeared /1. ﬂm(/ kr?ou.'n to
:Zfzzebzeéhzhperson whgse name is subscribed.herebeldgi who &n making d?P:71t:z?i
under oath states that he is acting for and.ln behalf of the Op?rator o’ .)331 ell
jdentified above, and that to the best of hls’knowledge and belief, such we
not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIBANT'S FIGNATURE
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